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song
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than Life

Got to get 
you into 
my Life

Live to 
Party

Life's 
What You 

Make It
Good Life

Best Day 
of My Life

Viva La 
Vida

Stay Alive 
(Prod. 

Suga of B

La Vida Es 
Un 

Carnaval

Life Is a 
Highway

Choreo
graphe

r

Naomi & 
Ophir

- Meital
Eliza & 

Carolina
- Sydney Carolina Naomi Anjali

Asst. 
Choreo All - (Natalie) - - Anjali Maria Eliza 

Julie & 
Anjali

Julie

Vocal 
coach

Elaine & 
Annie

Peyton Albright
Zoya & 
Peyton

Jacob Shivali Lucas Annie Albright Shivali

Unders
tudy Zoya Lucas Julie

#
Blast 

ID
First Name Last Name All Cast Peyton VOAG

Middle 
School

Pitch Pipes
Shivali, 

Julie
August

Elizabeth 
Kim 

Jazz 
Ambassado

rs

Carmel , 
Myriam 

1 K6 Finn Ajebon DBA VL VB
2 P6 Michelle Ajebon DBA VB
3 A2 Cyrus Alavi DBA VB
4 B2 Kyara Aldana- Traverso DBA
5 B5 Emma Beckley DBA DB
6 F7 Rodas Belay DBA DVB VB
7 P4 Tiana Bhattacharya DBA DVB VB
8 A4 Jacob Breitstein DBA VL
9 F4 Lyla Brooks DBA

10 N7 Zlata Bute-Gusaim DBA DVB
11 L1 Sophia Campbell DBA DB
12 L3 Ezra Cass DBA
13 P5 Zoey Chang DBA
14 D3 Hannah Chernoff DBA DVB VB
15 L4 Isla Chi DBA DB
16 Y2 Annie Ciani-Dausch DBA DVB DVB
17 K2 Saba Ciani-Dausch DBA DVB VB
18 F3 Miriam Clopper DBA VB VB VL
19 K10 Tara Daniel DBA DB
20 Z1 Elaine Denney DBA DVB DVB
21 E9 Bella Donato DBA DB

Blast 36 

C'est La Vie

12/28/2026
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Blast 36 

C'est La Vie
22 N1 Rhema Du DBA
23 Z10 Shivali Durbhakula DBA VL
24 Y4 Lucas Ebert DBA VL VB VB
25 D4 Mackenzie Efrom DBA
26 P2 Julianne Elam DBA
27 K5 Duru Erdemir DBA
28 N5 Nadia Farber DBA DB
29 B4 Lauren Faricy DBA
30 E3 Jane Feinstein DBA
31 D6 Audrey Ferringer DBA VB
32 K4 Aditi Ganguli DBA
33 Y11 Carolina Gregory DBA DL
34 A5 Alexandra Hall DBA DB
35 F2 Sky Hall DBA DVB VB
36 E5 Emily Han DBA VB
37 B10 Isabel Harless DBA
38 Y10 Natalia Heim DBA
39 Z8 Erin Hillman DBA VB
40 Z5 Julie Ionin DBA VL DVB DB
41 D9 Vanesa Iqbal DBA VB
42 F1 Jordan Isenberg DBA DVB VB
43 L10 Amanda Jiang DBA DB
44 C7 Nathan Job DBA VL DVB
45 D8 Kiana Kabirbaik DBA DB
46 K1 Vicky Kaprielian DBA
47 Y7 Anjali Kapur DBA DVB
48 D5 Elizabeth Kim DBA VL DVB
49 A7 Cecil Klyce DBA DB
50 D1 Maxie Koslow DBA DB VB
51 Y6 Maria Kozhukhova DBA DB
52 Y9 Rohini Kumar DBA VL VB
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Blast 36 

C'est La Vie
53 Z9 Eliza Labat DBA DL DB
54 C2 Maya Laing DBA DB
55 K3 Vera Levonenko DBA
56 Z3 Penelope Levy DBA DVB
57 C1 Lawrence Lewis DBA VL DVB
58 N6 Jaiden Li DBA
59 E8 Evangeline Lin DBA VB
60 B3 Carmel Lindsay- Broder DBA DVB VL
61 B8 Emma Lipworth DBA DB
62 D2 Gia Lopez Pineda DBA DVB VB
63 E2 Katie Lotz DBA DB
64 N9 Abigail Lu DBA DB
65 C3 Annie Luo DBA
66 Z2 Ophir Lurie DBA
67 N10 Charlie Luttrell DBA DB
68 E4 Nadia Mahyera DBA
69 P3 Laney Mandov DBA DB
70 Z4 Sydney Martin DBA
71 E6 Zafina Matin DBA VB
72 C6 August McFeaters DBA VL VL
73 C5 Daniel Meyers DBA DB
74 B9 Riley Miller DBA
75 A1 Grace Mohtat DBA DVB VB
76 L5 Jasmine Noone DBA
77 C9 Liliana Nutakor DBA DB
78 N3 Adalyn O'Hern DBA
79 C4 Adriaan O’Hern DBA
80 L9 Siya Palmer DBA DB
81 Z6 Peyton Pegues DBA VL DVL
82 A8 Sophie Phillips DBA VB
83 Y3 Alyssa Phung DBA
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Blast 36 

C'est La Vie
84 K9 Sonia Ponda DBA DB DB
85 K8 Aria Ponda DBA DB
86 B7 Alysha Rahman DBA VB
87 D7 Riti Roychowdhury DBA DB VB
88 C10 Danya Saleem DBA DB
89 L2 Yaffa Sax DBA DB
90 A9 Ishveer Sethi DBA
91 Y5 Bailey Shabat DBA VB
92 B6 Will Shanfield DBA VL VB
93 F5 Sahara Sharif DBA DB
94 F6 Lindsay Shen DBA
95 P1 Amelia Grace Soppelsa DBA
96 C8 Ashe Tamang DBA VB
97 N4 Anjali Trevor DBA DB
98 A6 Ava Van Vuren DBA
99 K7 Petar Vranic DBA DB

100 B1 Ella Wan DBA
101 L7 Alyssa Wang DBA DB
102 N2 Catherine Ward DBA DB
103 Y1 Naomi Wollman DBA DB
104 E1 Natalie Wollman DBA DVB VB
105 N8 Rachel Yiqiao Yang DBA VB
106 Y12 Zoya Yazdanpanah DBA VLU DVL DVB
107 E7 Christine You DBA VB
108 Z7 Saami Yousufi DBA VL
109 L6 Yoyo Yu DBA
110 L8 Vivian Zhang DBA DB DB
111 A3 Aaron Zheng DBA DB
112 Tech Katherine Fuller
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1 K6 Finn Ajebon
2 P6 Michelle Ajebon
3 A2 Cyrus Alavi
4 B2 Kyara Aldana- Traverso
5 B5 Emma Beckley
6 F7 Rodas Belay
7 P4 Tiana Bhattacharya
8 A4 Jacob Breitstein
9 F4 Lyla Brooks

10 N7 Zlata Bute-Gusaim 
11 L1 Sophia Campbell
12 L3 Ezra Cass
13 P5 Zoey Chang
14 D3 Hannah Chernoff
15 L4 Isla Chi
16 Y2 Annie Ciani-Dausch
17 K2 Saba Ciani-Dausch
18 F3 Miriam Clopper
19 K10 Tara Daniel
20 Z1 Elaine Denney
21 E9 Bella Donato

Blast 36 

C'est La Vie
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Awake & 
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Dancing 
Through 

Life
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Livin' la 
Vida Loca

It's my life

Staying 
Alive from 
Sat. Night 

Fever

Hard 
Knock Life

When Will 
My Life 
Begin?

Naomi Meital Naomi Eliza Ophir
Sydeny & 
Carolina

- - Sydney

Sydney Eliza Sydney Sophia Naomi Anjali Penelope

Shivali Elaine Albright Elaine Shivali Albright/All - Ms.Locraft Annie

Jacob & 
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August Naomi Penelope

Alyssa, 
Lauren & 
Anjali, Lily 
Nutaker 

Will & 
Bailey

Showstoppers Jacob Ophir Band BFES Annie 

DVB
DVB
DVB

DB
DB
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DVB DB

DB DVB DVB DVL
DVB DB
DVB
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C'est La Vie
22 N1 Rhema Du
23 Z10 Shivali Durbhakula
24 Y4 Lucas Ebert
25 D4 Mackenzie Efrom
26 P2 Julianne Elam
27 K5 Duru Erdemir
28 N5 Nadia Farber
29 B4 Lauren Faricy
30 E3 Jane Feinstein
31 D6 Audrey Ferringer
32 K4 Aditi Ganguli
33 Y11 Carolina Gregory 
34 A5 Alexandra Hall
35 F2 Sky Hall
36 E5 Emily Han
37 B10 Isabel Harless
38 Y10 Natalia Heim
39 Z8 Erin Hillman
40 Z5 Julie Ionin
41 D9 Vanesa Iqbal
42 F1 Jordan Isenberg
43 L10 Amanda Jiang
44 C7 Nathan Job
45 D8 Kiana Kabirbaik
46 K1 Vicky Kaprielian
47 Y7 Anjali Kapur
48 D5 Elizabeth Kim
49 A7 Cecil Klyce
50 D1 Maxie Koslow
51 Y6 Maria Kozhukhova
52 Y9 Rohini Kumar
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C'est La Vie
53 Z9 Eliza Labat
54 C2 Maya Laing
55 K3 Vera Levonenko
56 Z3 Penelope Levy 
57 C1 Lawrence Lewis
58 N6 Jaiden Li
59 E8 Evangeline Lin
60 B3 Carmel Lindsay- Broder
61 B8 Emma Lipworth 
62 D2 Gia Lopez Pineda
63 E2 Katie Lotz
64 N9 Abigail Lu
65 C3 Annie Luo
66 Z2 Ophir Lurie
67 N10 Charlie Luttrell
68 E4 Nadia Mahyera
69 P3 Laney Mandov
70 Z4 Sydney Martin
71 E6 Zafina Matin
72 C6 August McFeaters
73 C5 Daniel Meyers
74 B9 Riley Miller
75 A1 Grace Mohtat
76 L5 Jasmine Noone
77 C9 Liliana Nutakor
78 N3 Adalyn O'Hern
79 C4 Adriaan O’Hern
80 L9 Siya Palmer
81 Z6 Peyton Pegues
82 A8 Sophie Phillips
83 Y3 Alyssa Phung
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C'est La Vie
84 K9 Sonia Ponda
85 K8 Aria Ponda 
86 B7 Alysha Rahman
87 D7 Riti Roychowdhury
88 C10 Danya Saleem
89 L2 Yaffa Sax
90 A9 Ishveer Sethi
91 Y5 Bailey Shabat
92 B6 Will Shanfield
93 F5 Sahara Sharif
94 F6 Lindsay Shen
95 P1 Amelia Grace Soppelsa
96 C8 Ashe Tamang
97 N4 Anjali Trevor
98 A6 Ava Van Vuren 
99 K7 Petar Vranic

100 B1 Ella Wan
101 L7 Alyssa Wang
102 N2 Catherine Ward
103 Y1 Naomi Wollman
104 E1 Natalie Wollman
105 N8 Rachel Yiqiao Yang
106 Y12 Zoya Yazdanpanah
107 E7 Christine You
108 Z7 Saami Yousufi
109 L6 Yoyo Yu
110 L8 Vivian Zhang
111 A3 Aaron Zheng
112 Tech Katherine Fuller
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1 K6 Finn Ajebon
2 P6 Michelle Ajebon
3 A2 Cyrus Alavi
4 B2 Kyara Aldana- Traverso
5 B5 Emma Beckley
6 F7 Rodas Belay
7 P4 Tiana Bhattacharya
8 A4 Jacob Breitstein
9 F4 Lyla Brooks

10 N7 Zlata Bute-Gusaim 
11 L1 Sophia Campbell
12 L3 Ezra Cass
13 P5 Zoey Chang
14 D3 Hannah Chernoff
15 L4 Isla Chi
16 Y2 Annie Ciani-Dausch
17 K2 Saba Ciani-Dausch
18 F3 Miriam Clopper
19 K10 Tara Daniel
20 Z1 Elaine Denney
21 E9 Bella Donato
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C'est La Vie
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Foo Fighters SMASH
Marc 

Anthony
One 

Direction
Gwen 

Stefanie
Zara Larson

Good 
Charlotte

Kelly 
Clarkson

Green Day Spice Girls

All My Life That's Life
Vivir Mi 

Vida
Story of 
My Life

It's my life Lush Life

Lifestyles 
of the 
Rich & 

Famous

My Life 
Would 
Suck 

Without 

Good 
Riddance 
(Time of 

your Life)

Spice Up 
Your Life

Carolina Meital Kyara Ophir Naomi Sophia Meital Penelope Ophir Naomi

Ophir Ophir Lily Carolina Sydney Maria Anjali Sydney Sydney

Annie
Annie & 

Penelope
Shivali Lucas Annie Elaine Annie Annie Lucas

Annie & 
Elaine

Finn Elaine Annie Peyton Annie

Will 
Annie/ 

Penelope 
Lily, Kyara 

Lucas & 
August 

Naomi 

Maria & 
Sophia 

Campbell, 
Zoya

Bailey/ 
Jaden Li 

Penelope 

Camerata, 
Finn 

(Guitar) 
(strings) 

Sirens

VLU
VB
VB VB VL

DVL DB GDL

VB VB VL
DB GDVL DVB

DB DB

VL DVB VLU GDVL
DB
VB DB VL

DB
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C'est La Vie
22 N1 Rhema Du
23 Z10 Shivali Durbhakula
24 Y4 Lucas Ebert
25 D4 Mackenzie Efrom
26 P2 Julianne Elam
27 K5 Duru Erdemir
28 N5 Nadia Farber
29 B4 Lauren Faricy
30 E3 Jane Feinstein
31 D6 Audrey Ferringer
32 K4 Aditi Ganguli
33 Y11 Carolina Gregory 
34 A5 Alexandra Hall
35 F2 Sky Hall
36 E5 Emily Han
37 B10 Isabel Harless
38 Y10 Natalia Heim
39 Z8 Erin Hillman
40 Z5 Julie Ionin
41 D9 Vanesa Iqbal
42 F1 Jordan Isenberg
43 L10 Amanda Jiang
44 C7 Nathan Job
45 D8 Kiana Kabirbaik
46 K1 Vicky Kaprielian
47 Y7 Anjali Kapur
48 D5 Elizabeth Kim
49 A7 Cecil Klyce
50 D1 Maxie Koslow
51 Y6 Maria Kozhukhova
52 Y9 Rohini Kumar
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C'est La Vie
53 Z9 Eliza Labat
54 C2 Maya Laing
55 K3 Vera Levonenko
56 Z3 Penelope Levy 
57 C1 Lawrence Lewis
58 N6 Jaiden Li
59 E8 Evangeline Lin
60 B3 Carmel Lindsay- Broder
61 B8 Emma Lipworth 
62 D2 Gia Lopez Pineda
63 E2 Katie Lotz
64 N9 Abigail Lu
65 C3 Annie Luo
66 Z2 Ophir Lurie
67 N10 Charlie Luttrell
68 E4 Nadia Mahyera
69 P3 Laney Mandov
70 Z4 Sydney Martin
71 E6 Zafina Matin
72 C6 August McFeaters
73 C5 Daniel Meyers
74 B9 Riley Miller
75 A1 Grace Mohtat
76 L5 Jasmine Noone
77 C9 Liliana Nutakor
78 N3 Adalyn O'Hern
79 C4 Adriaan O’Hern
80 L9 Siya Palmer
81 Z6 Peyton Pegues
82 A8 Sophie Phillips
83 Y3 Alyssa Phung
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C'est La Vie
84 K9 Sonia Ponda
85 K8 Aria Ponda 
86 B7 Alysha Rahman
87 D7 Riti Roychowdhury
88 C10 Danya Saleem
89 L2 Yaffa Sax
90 A9 Ishveer Sethi
91 Y5 Bailey Shabat
92 B6 Will Shanfield
93 F5 Sahara Sharif
94 F6 Lindsay Shen
95 P1 Amelia Grace Soppelsa
96 C8 Ashe Tamang
97 N4 Anjali Trevor
98 A6 Ava Van Vuren 
99 K7 Petar Vranic

100 B1 Ella Wan
101 L7 Alyssa Wang
102 N2 Catherine Ward
103 Y1 Naomi Wollman
104 E1 Natalie Wollman
105 N8 Rachel Yiqiao Yang
106 Y12 Zoya Yazdanpanah
107 E7 Christine You
108 Z7 Saami Yousufi
109 L6 Yoyo Yu
110 L8 Vivian Zhang
111 A3 Aaron Zheng
112 Tech Katherine Fuller
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1 K6 Finn Ajebon
2 P6 Michelle Ajebon
3 A2 Cyrus Alavi
4 B2 Kyara Aldana- Traverso
5 B5 Emma Beckley
6 F7 Rodas Belay
7 P4 Tiana Bhattacharya
8 A4 Jacob Breitstein
9 F4 Lyla Brooks

10 N7 Zlata Bute-Gusaim 
11 L1 Sophia Campbell
12 L3 Ezra Cass
13 P5 Zoey Chang
14 D3 Hannah Chernoff
15 L4 Isla Chi
16 Y2 Annie Ciani-Dausch
17 K2 Saba Ciani-Dausch
18 F3 Miriam Clopper
19 K10 Tara Daniel
20 Z1 Elaine Denney
21 E9 Bella Donato
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2.14 2.15 2.16 2.17 2.18
Ricky 

Martin
Evanessnce The Fray Bon Jovi

Ace of Base 
(BOWS)

The Cup of 
Life

Bring me 
to Life

How to 
Save a Life

Livin' On A 
Prayer

Beautiful 
Life

Meital Meital Ophir
Naomi & 

Ophir

Sydney Ophir Carolina All

Elaine Elaine Elaine
Zoya & 
Shivali

-

Penelope Shivali ALL

Sydney, 
Julie 

Elaine Zoya 
All Cast 
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C'est La Vie
22 N1 Rhema Du
23 Z10 Shivali Durbhakula
24 Y4 Lucas Ebert
25 D4 Mackenzie Efrom
26 P2 Julianne Elam
27 K5 Duru Erdemir
28 N5 Nadia Farber
29 B4 Lauren Faricy
30 E3 Jane Feinstein
31 D6 Audrey Ferringer
32 K4 Aditi Ganguli
33 Y11 Carolina Gregory 
34 A5 Alexandra Hall
35 F2 Sky Hall
36 E5 Emily Han
37 B10 Isabel Harless
38 Y10 Natalia Heim
39 Z8 Erin Hillman
40 Z5 Julie Ionin
41 D9 Vanesa Iqbal
42 F1 Jordan Isenberg
43 L10 Amanda Jiang
44 C7 Nathan Job
45 D8 Kiana Kabirbaik
46 K1 Vicky Kaprielian
47 Y7 Anjali Kapur
48 D5 Elizabeth Kim
49 A7 Cecil Klyce
50 D1 Maxie Koslow
51 Y6 Maria Kozhukhova
52 Y9 Rohini Kumar
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C'est La Vie
53 Z9 Eliza Labat
54 C2 Maya Laing
55 K3 Vera Levonenko
56 Z3 Penelope Levy 
57 C1 Lawrence Lewis
58 N6 Jaiden Li
59 E8 Evangeline Lin
60 B3 Carmel Lindsay- Broder
61 B8 Emma Lipworth 
62 D2 Gia Lopez Pineda
63 E2 Katie Lotz
64 N9 Abigail Lu
65 C3 Annie Luo
66 Z2 Ophir Lurie
67 N10 Charlie Luttrell
68 E4 Nadia Mahyera
69 P3 Laney Mandov
70 Z4 Sydney Martin
71 E6 Zafina Matin
72 C6 August McFeaters
73 C5 Daniel Meyers
74 B9 Riley Miller
75 A1 Grace Mohtat
76 L5 Jasmine Noone
77 C9 Liliana Nutakor
78 N3 Adalyn O'Hern
79 C4 Adriaan O’Hern
80 L9 Siya Palmer
81 Z6 Peyton Pegues
82 A8 Sophie Phillips
83 Y3 Alyssa Phung
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song
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Blast 36 

C'est La Vie
84 K9 Sonia Ponda
85 K8 Aria Ponda 
86 B7 Alysha Rahman
87 D7 Riti Roychowdhury
88 C10 Danya Saleem
89 L2 Yaffa Sax
90 A9 Ishveer Sethi
91 Y5 Bailey Shabat
92 B6 Will Shanfield
93 F5 Sahara Sharif
94 F6 Lindsay Shen
95 P1 Amelia Grace Soppelsa
96 C8 Ashe Tamang
97 N4 Anjali Trevor
98 A6 Ava Van Vuren 
99 K7 Petar Vranic

100 B1 Ella Wan
101 L7 Alyssa Wang
102 N2 Catherine Ward
103 Y1 Naomi Wollman
104 E1 Natalie Wollman
105 N8 Rachel Yiqiao Yang
106 Y12 Zoya Yazdanpanah
107 E7 Christine You
108 Z7 Saami Yousufi
109 L6 Yoyo Yu
110 L8 Vivian Zhang
111 A3 Aaron Zheng
112 Tech Katherine Fuller
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